JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

15th

12th

5th
19th

2nd
30th

21st

11th

2nd

17th

8th
29th

5th
19th

3rd
17th

Shukokai Karate

Association

2017

BROWN BELT AND ABOVE COURSE

BLACK BELT GRADING
GRADING TAMWORTH
GRADING BIRMINGHAM

BROWN BELT AND ABOVE COURSE
GRADING BANBURY

SQUAD
BROWN BELT AND ABOVE COURSE

SQUAD
BROWN BELT AND ABOVE COURSE

GRADING BANBURY
SELF DEFENCE COURSE

EVENT FREE MONTH

BLACK BELT GRADING
GRADING TAMWORTH
GRADING BIRMINGHAM

BROWN BELT AND ABOVE COURSE
CHILD PROTECTION COURSE

SQUAD
GRADING BANBURY

BROWN BELT AND ABOVE COURSE
SENIORS CHRISTMAS MEAL

10-00 12-00
10-00 14-00
CLUB BASED

CLUB BASED

10-00 12-00
10-00 12-00
10-30 12-30
10-00 12-00
10-00 12-00
10-00 12-00
10-00 14-00
CLUB BASED

CLUB BASED

10-00 12-00
10-00 13-00
10-00 12-00
10-00 12-00

38 Arden Vale Road, Knowle, West Midlands B93 9NR

Telephone: 01564 730112

JJ.C

JJ4.C

LLC

JIJ.C

BANBURY

5J.C

JJ.C

JJ.C

LI

JJ.C
JJ.C

JI1C

JE



