

Shukokai Karate Association



2017

JANUARY	15th	BROWN BELT AND ABOVE COURSE	10-00	12-00	J.J.C
FEBRUARY	12th	BLACK BELT GRADING GRADING TAMWORTH GRADING BIRMINGHAM	10-00 14-00 J.J.C CLUB BASED CLUB BASED		
MARCH	5th 19th	BROWN BELT AND ABOVE COURSE GRADING BANBURY	10-00	12-00	J.J.C
APRIL	2nd	SQUAD	10-00	12-00	LIC
AFRIL					J.J.C
	30th	BROWN BELT AND ABOVE COURSE	10-30	12-30	BANBURY
MAY	21st	SQUAD	10-00	12-00	J.J.C
JUNE	11th	BROWN BELT AND ABOVE COURSE	10-00	12-00	J.J.C
JULY	2nd 9th	GRADING BANBURY SELF DEFENCE COURSE	10-00	12-00	J.J.C
AUGUST		EVENT FREE MONTH			
SEPTEMBER	17th	BLACK BELT GRADING GRADING TAMWORTH GRADING BIRMINGHAM	10-00 14-00 J.J.C CLUB BASED CLUB BASED		
OCTOBER	8th	BROWN BELT AND ABOVE COURSE	10-00	12-00	J.J.C
OCTOBER	29th	CHILD PROTECTION COURSE			
	29ui	CIMED PROTECTION COURSE	10-00	13-00	J.J.C
NOVEMBER	5th 19th	SQUAD GRADING BANBURY	10-00	12-00	J.J.C
DECEMBER	3rd 17th	BROWN BELT AND ABOVE COURSE SENIORS CHRISTMAS MEAL	10-00	12-00	J.J.C